SMT Power Inductors
Series/Type: B82464G4
The following products presented in this data sheet are being withdrawn.
Ordering Code Substitute Product Date of Withdrawal Deadline Last
Orders
Last Shipments
B82464G4684M000 B82464P4684M000 2025-07-18 2026-07-31 2027-01-31
B82464G4683M000 B82464P4683M000 2025-07-18 2026-07-31 2027-01-31

5 1/25
Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.
Characteristics and ordering codes
LR
H
Tolerance fL
MHz
Isat,typ
A
Isat,min
A
Itemp,typ
A
Rmax Rtyp Ordering code
0.82 20%  M 0.1 13.20 10.30 7.60 0.007 0.0047 B82464G4821M000
1.0 0.1 11.00 10.00 7.50 0.007 0.0047 B82464G4102M000
1.5 0.1 9.81 8.50 7.00 0.009 0.0075 B82464G4152M000
2.2 0.1 7.90 7.00 6.50 0.010 0.0080 B82464G4222M000
3.3 0.1 6.88 5.90 5.50 0.012 0.0094 B82464G4332M000
4.7 0.1 6.22 5.20 4.90 0.015 0.0113 B82464G4472M000
6.8 0.1 4.99 4.60 4.30 0.020 0.0151 B82464G4682M000
10 0.1 3.80 3.50 3.40 0.030 0.021 B82464G4103M000
15 0.1 3.68 3.10 2.75 0.040 0.031 B82464G4153M000
22 0.1 2.85 2.50 2.25 0.052 0.045 B82464G4223M000
33 0.1 2.34 2.10 1.85 0.075 0.062 B82464G4333M000
47 0.1 2.00 1.80 1.55 0.095 0.080 B82464G4473M000
68 0.1 1.57 1.45 1.30 0.13 0.116 B82464G4683M000
100 0.1 1.30 1.15 1.05 0.22 0.192 B82464G4104M000
150 0.1 1.02 0.90 0.85 0.32 0.28 B82464G4154M000
220 0.1 0.86 0.75 0.70 0.44 0.39 B82464G4224M000
330 0.1 0.80 0.65 0.59 0.65 0.56 B82464G4334M000
470 0.1 0.61 0.55 0.50 0.93 0.83 B82464G4474M000
680 0.1 0.48 0.46 0.42 1.30 1.24 B82464G4684M000
1000 0.1 0.40 0.35 0.34 2.20 1.93 B82464G4105M000
^
B82464G4SMT power inductors
Size 10.4 x 10.4 x 4.8 (mm)
Not
Rec
om